Ed. 10/2007
INTERNATIONAL
We are specialized in the construction of guide pillars and guide bushes for blanking die, plastic mould and casting die.
Moreover we execute special particular based on drawing following the italian and international norms (DIN - ISO - AFNOR - MABEC - NAAMS).
We guarantee the shortest delivery time on standard products since we have a good storing.
Quality of the products, reliability and customer satisfaction are the primary objects. We offer technologically leading machine and
semi-skilled personnel.
The continuous attention for the customer’s request, the research of new production’s experiences and the use of more sofisticate instruments,

FD1
CC
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE CC DxL
16
20
25
26
30
32
40
42
34
54
54
54
72
72
92
92
17
27
27
27
36
36
46
46
17
27
27
27
36
36
46
46
7
11
10
10
14
14
19
19
11
15
16
16
22
22
27
27
11
15
20
20
25
25
34
34
D2LBLCL2L1L
5 MA
8 MA
8 MA
8 MA
10 MA
10 MA
10 MA
10 MA
FD1
EXEMPLE OF ORDER CC DxL
EXEMPLE OF ORDER CCX DxL
15
°

 +0,3
 +0,2
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE AC D1
EXEMPLE OF ORDER AC D1
60DIAMETRO D1
10K
70
10
80
10
90
10
100
10
125
10
150
10
175
10
Via Fibbia,11 - 25089 VILLANUOVA SUL CLISI (BRESCIA) ITALIA • Tel. +39 0365 373367 - 374528 • Fax +39 0365 372490 • commerciale@ensint.com • www.ensint.com
ESEGUIAMO PARTICOLARI A DISEGNO     -     WE PRODUCE PARTS ON DRAWING ON REQUEST
Materiale: 1.7131
Trattamento Termico:
Cementazione + Tempra
Durezza: Hrc 61÷ 63
Material: 1.7131
Heat Treatment: Cementing
Hardness: Hrc 61÷ 63
COLONNA CON TESTA
HEAD PILOT PINS C3
CODICE / Item no.
INTERNATIONAL
- 15 -
D
2
s6
D
1
h4
L -0,5
+0
L1 -0,5
+0
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE C3 D1xL
3002752502252001851701551451351251151059585 325 350D1
★

+ 0,010
L
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE B4 D1xL
+ 0,008
+ 0,012
30-31
40-41
50-51
63
45
55
70
85
80
100
100
100
55
60
60
/
Materiale: 1.7131
Trattamento Termico:
Cementazione + Tempra
Durezza: Hrc 61÷ 63
Material: 1.7131
Heat Treatment: Cementing
Hardness: Hrc 61÷ 63
BUSSOLA LISCIA
PILOT BUSHES B4
CODICE / Item no.
INTERNATIONAL
- 18 -
D
1
X
X
X
D
2
s6
D
1
+
1,
5
D
2
h5
L
0
-0,5
EXEMPLE OF ORDER B4 D1xL
Via Fibbia,11 - 25089 VILLANUOVA SUL CLISI (BRESCIA) ITALIA • Tel. +39 0365 373367 - 374528 • Fax +39 0365 372490 • commerciale@ensint.com • www.ensint.com
ESEGUIAMO PARTICOLARI A DISEGNO     -     WE PRODUCE PARTS ON DRAWING ON REQUEST
Materiale: 1.7131 + Bronzo
Trattamento Termico Acciaio:
Cementazione + Tempra
Durezza Acciaio: Hrc 61÷ 63
Material: 1.7131 + Bronze
Heat Treatment Steel: Cementing
Hardness Steel: Hrc 61÷ 63
PILOT BUSHES, STEEL / BRONZE B4B
CODICE / Item no.
INTERNATIONAL
- 19 -
BUSSOLA LISCIA ACCIAIO / BRONZO
15-16
17-18

2
j6
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE B5 D1 (Cilindrico) - B5 D1 C (Conico)
EXEMPLE OF ORDER B5 D1 (Cylindrical) - B5 D1 C (Conical)
Via Fibbia,11 - 25089 VILLANUOVA SUL CLISI (BRESCIA) ITALIA • Tel. +39 0365 373367 - 374528 • Fax +39 0365 372490 • commerciale@ensint.com • www.ensint.com
ESEGUIAMO PARTICOLARI A DISEGNO     -     WE PRODUCE PARTS ON DRAWING ON REQUEST
Materiale: 1.7131 + Bronzo
Durezza Acciaio: Hrc 61÷ 63
Material: 1.7131 + Bronze
Hardness Steel: Hrc 61÷ 63
FLANGED GUIDE BUSHES, STEEL / BRONZE B5B
CODICE / Item no.
INTERNATIONAL
- 21 -
BUSSOLA A COLLARE CON FORI DI FISSAGGIO
ACCIAIO / BRONZO
D
4
D
1
X
X
X
D
3
L1
D
2
j6
M 10x1
L
0
-0,2
24-25
30-31
40-41
50-51
63
40
48
58
70
85
63
72
83
103
120
50
58
70
86
100
43
47
52
58
57
63
72
80
100
99
M5
M5
M6
M8
M8
VITILL1D4D3D2D1XXX
+ 0,008
+ 0,012
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE B5B D1
EXEMPLE OF ORDER B5B D1

h4
M
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE BBE D1 M
(STAFFETTE E VITI A RICHIESTA)
EXEMPLE OF ORDER BBE D1 M
(CLAMPS AND SCREWS ON REQUEST)
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE BBE D1 L
(STAFFETTE E VITI A RICHIESTA)
EXEMPLE OF ORDER BBE D1 L
(CLAMPS AND SCREWS ON REQUEST)
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE BBE D1 XL
(STAFFETTE E VITI A RICHIESTA)
EXEMPLE OF ORDER BBE D1 XL
(CLAMPS AND SCREWS ON REQUEST)
Via Fibbia,11 - 25089 VILLANUOVA SUL CLISI (BRESCIA) ITALIA • Tel. +39 0365 373367 - 374528 • Fax +39 0365 372490 • commerciale@ensint.com • www.ensint.com
ESEGUIAMO PARTICOLARI A DISEGNO     -     WE PRODUCE PARTS ON DRAWING ON REQUEST
Materiale: 1.7131
Trattamento Termico:
Cementazione + Tempra
Durezza: Hrc 61÷ 63
Material: 1.7131
Heat Treatment: Cementing
Hardness: Hrc 61÷ 63
BUSSOLA ESTRAIBILE
GUIDE BUSHES WITH SHOULDER BESS
CODICE / Item no.
INTERNATIONAL
- 32 -
ESEMPIO DI ORDINAZIONE BESS D1xL
STAFFETTE E VITI A RICHIESTA
EXEMPLE OF ORDER BESS D1xL
CLAMPS AND SCREWS ON REQUEST
25
30